
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

 Newport Bus Station Stand C 0625 0730 0840
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1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Pan Barton Primary School 0629 0736 0846 46 1346 1446 1547 1647 1747 1845 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344

Staplers Long Lane 0632 0739 0849 49 1349 1449 1550 1650 1750 1848 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Robin Hill Adventure Park 0637 0744 0854 54 1354 1454 1555 1656 1755 1852 1951 2051 2151 2251 2350

Arreton Barns 0639 0747 0857 57 1357 1457 1558 1700 1758 1855 1954 2054 2154 2253 2352
Amazon World 0644 0752 0902 02 1402 1502 1603 1705 1803 1900 1958 2058 2158 2257 2356

Winford Hairpin Bend 0648 0756 0906 06 1406 1506 1607 1709 1807 1904 2001 2101 2201 2300 2359
Lake Morrisons  0653 0801 0912 12 1412 1512 1613 1716 1813 1909 2006 2106 2206 2304 0003

Lake Fairway 0656 0804 0916 16 1416 1516 1618 1720 1817 1912 2009 2109 2209 2307 0005
Sandown Victoria Road 0703 0812 0925 25 1425 1528 1628 1730 1826 1920 2016 2116 2216 2313 0011

Dinosaur Isle & Wildheart Sanctuary 0705 0814 0927 27 1427 1530 1630 1732 1828 1922 2018 2118 2218 2315
Whitecliff Bay Holiday Park 0617 0713 0823 0936 36 1436 1539 1639 1741 1837 1930 2026 2126 2226 2323

Bembridge Crossway 0623 0719 0829 0943 43 1443 1547 1647 1748 1844 1937 2032 2132 2232 2328
St. Helens Downsview Road  0631 0729 0840 0955 55 1455 1559 1659 1758 1854 1946 2041 2141 2241 2336

Seaview Caws Avenue 0637 0736 0848 1004 04 1504 1608 1708 1806 1901 1953 2048 2148 2248 2343
Ryde St. John's Church 0647 0746 0900 1016 16 1516 1620 1720 1817 1912 2002 2057 2157 2257 2352

 Ryde Transport Interchange 0655 0755 0909 1030 30 1530 1630 1730 1827 1920 2010 2105 2205 2305 0000

Newport | Robin Hill | Amazon World | Sandown | Bembridge | St. Helens | Seaview | Ryde

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

 Ryde Transport Interchange A  0640 0740 0840
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1540 1640 1745 1905 2005 2105 2305
Ryde St. John's Church 0647 0749 0849 49 1549 1649 1754 1912 2012 2112 2312
Seaview Caws Avenue 0657 0759 0900 00 1600 1700 1805 1922 2022 2122 2321

St. Helens Downsview Road 0704 0808 0910 10 1610 1710 1815 1931 2031 2131 2328
Bembridge Crossway 0714 0819 0922 22 1622 1721 1825 1940 2040 2140 2336

Whitecliff Bay Holiday Park 0720 0826 0929 29 1629 1728 1831 1946 2046 2146 2341
Dinosaur Isle & Wildheart Sanctuary 0727 0834 0938 38 1638 1736 1838 1953 2053 2153 2347

Sandown High Street 0636 0732 0840 0944 44 1644 1741 1843 1958 2058 2158 2350
Lake Shops 0641 0739 0847 0951 51 1651 1748 1848 2003 2103 2203 2354

Lake Morrisons 0643 0742 0850 0954 54 1654 1751 1851 2006 2106 2206 2356
Winford Parkway 0648 0747 0855 0958 58 1658 1755 1855 2010 2110 2210 2359

Amazon World 0652 0751 0859 1003 03 1703 1759 1859 2014 2114 2214 0003
Arreton Barns 0657 0757 0905 1009 09 1709 1804 1904 2019 2119 2219 0007

Robin Hill Adventure Park 0700 0800 0908 1012 12 1712 1806 1906 2021 2121 2221 0009
Staplers Long Lane 0703 0804 0912 1016 16 1716 1810 1910 2024 2124 2224 0012

Pan Barton Primary School 0706 0807 0915 1018 18 1718 1812 1912 2026 2126 2226 0014
 Newport Bus Station 0715 0820 0923 1025 25 1725 1819 1919 2030 2130 2230 0018

Ryde | Seaview | St. Helens | Bembridge | Sandown | Amazon World | Robin Hill | Newport

*Not suitable for through-fares
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Newport | Robin Hill | Amazon World | Sandown | Bembridge | St. Helens | Seaview | Ryde

Saturdays

 Ryde Transport Interchange A 0740 0840
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1540 1640 1745 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305
Ryde St. John's Church 0749 0849 49 1549 1649 1754 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312
Seaview Caws Avenue 0759 0900 00 1600 1700 1805 1922 2022 2122 2222 2321

St. Helens Downsview Road 0808 0910 10 1610 1710 1815 1931 2031 2131 2231 2328
Bembridge Crossway 0819 0922 22 1622 1721 1825 1940 2040 2140 2240 2336

Whitecliff Bay Holiday Park 0826 0929 29 1629 1728 1831 1946 2046 2146 2246 2341
Dinosaur Isle & Wildheart Sanctuary 0834 0938 38 1638 1736 1838 1953 2053 2153 2253 2347

Sandown High Street 0641 0735 0840 0944 44 1644 1741 1843 1958 2058 2158 2258 2350
Lake Shops 0646 0741 0847 0951 51 1651 1748 1848 2003 2103 2203 2303 2354

Lake Morrisons 0648 0744 0850 0954 54 1654 1751 1851 2006 2106 2206 2306 2356
Winford Parkway 0651 0749 0855 0958 58 1658 1755 1855 2010 2110 2210 2310 2359

Amazon World 0655 0753 0859 1003 03 1703 1759 1859 2014 2114 2214 2314 0003
Arreton Barns 0700 0759 0905 1009 09 1709 1804 1904 2019 2119 2219 2319 0007

Robin Hill Adventure Park 0702 0801 0908 1012 12 1712 1806 1906 2021 2121 2221 2321 0009
Staplers Long Lane 0706 0805 0912 1016 16 1716 1810 1910 2024 2124 2224 2324 0012

Pan Barton Primary School 0708 0807 0915 1018 18 1718 1812 1912 2026 2126 2226 2326 0014
 Newport Bus Station 0715 0815 0923 1025 25 1725 1819 1919 2030 2130 2230 2330 0018

Ryde | Seaview | St. Helens | Bembridge | Sandown | Amazon World | Robin Hill | Newport

Saturdays

 Newport Bus Station Stand C 0650 0740 0840
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1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Pan Barton Primary School 0654 0745 0846 46 1546 1646 1745 1845 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344

Staplers Long Lane 0657 0748 0849 49 1549 1649 1748 1848 1947 2047 2147 2247 2347
Robin Hill Adventure Park 0701 0753 0854 54 1554 1654 1753 1852 1951 2051 2151 2251 2350

Arreton Barns 0703 0755 0857 57 1557 1657 1756 1855 1954 2054 2154 2253 2352
Amazon World 0708 0800 0902 02 1602 1702 1801 1900 1958 2058 2158 2257 2356

Winford Hairpin Bend 0712 0804 0906 06 1606 1706 1805 1904 2001 2101 2201 2300 2359
Lake Morrisons  0717 0809 0912 12 1612 1712 1810 1909 2006 2106 2206 2304 0003

Lake Fairway 0720 0812 0916 16 1616 1716 1814 1912 2009 2109 2209 2307 0005
Sandown Victoria Road 0727 0820 0925 25 1625 1725 1822 1920 2016 2116 2216 2313 0011

Dinosaur Isle & Wildheart Sanctuary 0729 0822 0927 27 1627 1727 1824 1922 2018 2118 2218 2315
Whitecliff Bay Holiday Park 0737 0831 0936 36 1636 1736 1833 1930 2026 2126 2226 2323

Bembridge Crossway 0743 0838 0943 43 1643 1743 1840 1937 2032 2132 2232 2328
St. Helens Downsview Road 0752 0848 0955 55 1655 1755 1849 1946 2041 2141 2241 2336

Seaview Caws Avenue 0800 0856 1004 04 1704 1804 1857 1953 2048 2148 2248 2343
Ryde St. John's Church 0810 0908 1016 16 1716 1815 1908 2002 2057 2157 2257 2352

 Ryde Transport Interchange  0818 0918 1030 30 1730 1826 1917 2010 2105 2205 2305 0000



Sundays & public holidays

 Ryde Transport Interchange A  0750 0840 0940
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1540 1640 1745 1905 2105 2305
Ryde St. John's Church 0757 0847 0949 49 1549 1649 1754 1912 2112 2312
Seaview Caws Avenue 0806 0858 1000 00 1600 1700 1805 1922 2122 2321

St. Helens Downsview Road 0815 0907 1010 10 1610 1710 1815 1931 2131 2328
Bembridge Crossway 0824 0916 1022 22 1622 1721 1825 1940 2140 2336

Whitecliff Bay Holiday Park 0830 0922 1029 29 1629 1728 1831 1946 2146 2341
Dinosaur Isle & Wildheart Sanctuary 0837 0929 1038 38 1638 1736 1838 1953 2153 2347

Sandown High Street 0840 0938 1044 44 1644 1741 1843 1958 2158 2350
Lake Shops 0845 0945 1051 51 1651 1748 1848 2003 2203 2354

Lake Morrisons 0848 0948 1054 54 1654 1751 1851 2006 2206 2356
Winford Parkway 0852 0952 1058 58 1658 1755 1855 2010 2210 2359

Amazon World 0857 0957 1103 03 1703 1759 1859 2014 2214 0003
Arreton Barns 0903 1003 1109 09 1709 1804 1904 2019 2219 0007

Robin Hill Adventure Park 0906 1006 1112 12 1712 1806 1906 2021 2221 0009
Staplers Long Lane 0910 1010 1116 16 1716 1810 1910 2024 2224 0012

Pan Barton Primary School 0913 1013 1118 18 1718 1812 1912 2026 2226 0014
 Newport Bus Station 0920 1020 1125 25 1725 1819 1919 2030 2230 0018

Newport | Robin Hill | Amazon World | Sandown | Bembridge | St. Helens | Seaview | Ryde

Ryde | Seaview | St. Helens | Bembridge | Sandown | Amazon World | Robin Hill | Newport

Sundays & public holidays

 Newport Bus Station Stand C 0750 0845 0940
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1540 1640 1740 1840 2040 2240 2340
Pan Barton Primary School 0754 0849 0946 46 1546 1645 1745 1845 2044 2244 2344

Staplers Long Lane 0757 0852 0949 49 1549 1648 1748 1848 2047 2247 2347
Robin Hill Adventure Park 0801 0857 0954 54 1554 1653 1752 1852 2051 2251 2350

Arreton Barns 0803 0900 0957 57 1557 1656 1755 1855 2054 2253 2352
Amazon World 0807 0905 1002 02 1602 1701 1800 1900 2058 2257 2356

Winford Hairpin Bend 0811 0909 1006 06 1606 1705 1804 1904 2101 2300 2359
Lake Morrisons  0816 0915 1012 12 1612 1711 1809 1909 2106 2304 0003

Lake Fairway 0819 0918 1016 16 1616 1714 1812 1912 2109 2307 0005
Sandown Victoria Road 0826 0926 1025 25 1625 1721 1820 1920 2116 2313 0011

Dinosaur Isle & Wildheart Sanctuary 0828 0928 1027 27 1627 1723 1822 1922 2118 2315
Whitecliff Bay Holiday Park 0837 0937 1036 36 1636 1732 1830 1930 2126 2323

Bembridge Crossway 0843 0943 1043 43 1643 1739 1837 1937 2132 2328
St. Helens Downsview Road 0852 0952 1055 55 1655 1748 1846 1946 2141 2336

Seaview Caws Avenue 0900 1001 1104 04 1704 1757 1854 1953 2148 2343
Ryde St. John's Church 0911 1012 1116 16 1716 1808 1905 2002 2157 2352

 Ryde Transport Interchange  0920 1025 1130 30 1730 1820 1917 2010 2205 0000
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